DISNEYLAND RESORT

Description

1 Day 1 Park Adult

1 Day 1 Park Child

1 Day Park Hopper Adult
1 Day Park Hopper Child
2 Day Park Hopper Adult
2 Day Park Hopper Child
3 Day Park Hopper Adult
3 Day Park Hopper Child
4 Day Park Hopper Adult

4 Day Park Hopper Child

FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES
PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Valid
Park

Either

Either

Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

$104.00

$98.00

$154.00
$148.00
$274.50
$259.75
$347.25
$328.00
$371.75

$352.25

Our Price Gate Price

$149.00

$141.00

$199.00
$191.00
$280.00
$265.00
$355.00
$335.00
$380.00

$360.00

Blockout Days
12/25/19 - 12/31/19
12/15/20 - 12/31/20

12/25/18 - 12/31/18
12/15/19 - 12/31/19

None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

* All Multi-day Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use or
January 13, 2020 whichever occurs first.

* Prices are subject to change without notice.

* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.

* Child ages 3-9

Effective Date 01/16/2019
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