FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

DISNEYLAND RESORT

Description	Valid Park	Our Price	Gate Price	Blockout Days
1 Day 1 Park Adult	Either	\$104.00	\$149.00	12/25/19 - 12/31/19 12/15/20 - 12/31/20
1 Day 1 Park Child	Either	\$98.00	\$141.00	12/25/18 - 12/31/18 12/15/19 - 12/31/19
1 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$154.00	\$199.00	None
1 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$148.00	\$191.00	None
2 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$274.50	\$280.00	None
2 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$259.75	\$265.00	None
3 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$347.25	\$355.00	None
3 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$328.00	\$335.00	None
4 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$371.75	\$380.00	None
4 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$352.25	\$360.00	None

^{*} All Multi-day Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 13, 2020 whichever occurs first.
* Prices are subject to change without notice.
* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.

^{*} Child ages 3-9